Upon receipt of the $300,000 deposit HSS shall visit Kurdistan and conduct live demonstrations of the SYSTEM’s 
features included in the PROPOSAL dated February 17, 2023.  If HSS is successful in demonstrating these features 
PURCHASER will enter into a letter of credit to purchase the SYSTEM. 

3.0  Purchase Price 
The Purchase price of the system is eleven million one hundred thirty-five thousand Untired States Dollars 
($11,135,000.00) of which three hundred sixty thousand United States dollars ($360,000.00) has already been paid. 
The Letter of Credit will be 10,775,000.   Service for each of the first three years which includes updates and 
upgrades is 10% of the purchase price or ($1,113,500.00.  The price of the SYSTEM for each subsequent year after